

David's Cookies		PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 11 Cliffside Drive, Cedar Grove, NJ 07009				Reviewed: 1/05/2024	
PRODUCT		CHOCOLATE CHIP FILLED with CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH LAYER PACK BOX - 100 COOKIES					
SIZE		3.35 OZ		CUSTOMER			
DAVID'S PROD #		SB 011		PACK		100 COOKIE DOUGH LAYER PACK	
ITEM #		12011		CASE UPC		0 49578 12011 6	
SPECIFICATIONS				WEIGHTS		ALLERGENS	
	WT	Diameter Baked	Diameter unbaked		WT / COOKIE	3.35 oz	
LOWER	3.25 oz	3.75"	2.75"		COOKIES / CASE	100.00	
TARGET	3.35 oz				NET CASE WT	20.9 lbs	
UPPER	3.70 oz	4.50"	3.00"		GROSS CASE WT	22 lbs	
UNIT / PACKAGE / BOX				CASE DETAIL		UNIT / PALLET	
PKG TYPE	Layer Pack Case			PKG TYPE	Layer Pack Case		
UNITS / PKG	100 / Case			CS DIMENSION	15" X 12" X 6.2" (LxWxH)		
PKG MATERIAL	Corrugated			UNITS / LAYER	20		
DIMENSIONS	15" X 12" X 6.2" (LxWxH)			LAYERS / CASE	5		
LINER	YES	Plastic Bag		UNITS / CASE	100 Cookies		
TOP LABEL	NO			CASE CUBE	0.64		
TAPE	YES	Top & Bottom		LABEL(S)	One (1)		
SHRINK WRAP	NO			LABEL TYPE	4.0" x 3.25" White		
NUTRITIONAL	On File			LABEL POSITION	on SIDE of case		
LOT CODE	JULIAN MFG Date	CG23266		NUTRITIONAL	On File		
EXP DATE	1 Year from Prod..			SEPARATOR	5 Parchment Papers		
SHIPPING, HANDLING & STORAGE							
SHIP, STORE and HANDLE at 0° F +/- 10° UNTIL READY TO USE							
FROZEN SHELF LIFE		one (1) year		REFRIGERATED SHELF LIFE		Not Recommended	
				NUTRITIONAL FACTS			
QUALITY ASSURANCE		Package Label					
HACCP PLAN	Y	X	N	David's Cookies SB011 SB011 CHOCOLATE CHIP FILLED with CHOCOLATE 100 / 3.35 oz COOKIES NET WT 20.94 lb. INGREDIENTS: enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), sugar, butter, chocolate chips (sugar, unsweetened chocolate, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural vanilla), margarine (vegetable oil blend (palm fruit, soybean and olive oils), water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, monoglycerides, natural flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), powdered sugar (sugar, corn starch), eggs, invert sugar, cocoa processed with alkali, bleached wheat flour, heavy cream, molasses, non-fat milk, salt, natural vanilla flavor, baking soda CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT. 12011 3.35 oz BATCH# 01 CG23244 0 49578 12011 6 Disclaimer: "Do not consume the product raw. Product must be baked according to directions prior to consumption".			
TRACE RECALL PLAN	X						
METAL DETECTION	X						
WEIGHT CHECK DETECTION	X						
COMPLAINT TRACKING	X						
SUPERVISED PRODUCTION	X						
FOOD SAFETY DOCUMENTATION	X						
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED	X						
3rd PARTY INSPECTED	X						
FDA & STATE INSPECTED	X						
ALL INSPECTIONS PASSED?	X						
ALLERGEN WARNING				Nutrition Facts			
Made in a facility that manufactures products that contain wheat, eggs, soy, milk, tree nuts and peanuts				100 servings per container Serving size 1 cookie 3.35oz (95g) Amount per serving Calories 410 % Daily Value* Total Fat 19g 24% Saturated Fat 9g 45% Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 45mg 15% Sodium 210mg 9% Total Carbohydrate 58g 21% Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Total Sugars 35g Includes 34g Added Sugars 68% Protein 5g Vitamin D 0mcg 0% Calcium 29mg 2% Iron 3mg 15% Potassium 205mg 4% *The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4			